The latest h
igh perfo
rm
ance
cu
tti
ng to
ol s

M14 x 1.5 1.5 100.0 15.0 11.0 9.0 12.5 M14 x 1.5 M14 x 1.5 - -
M16 x 1.5 1.5 100.0 15.0 12.0 9.0 14.5 M16 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 - -
Example of order
EVOSP - M2 x 0.4
Vc (m/min)
P
< 150 HB 6-10 10-12 10-12 8-10
150-240 HB 10-15 10-12 10-12 8-10
M - - - - 4-7
K - - - - -
N - 12-20 12-20 10-30 10-30
S - - - - -
L3
L2
L2
L1
L1
< 3d < 3d < 2.5d < 2.5d
D1 D2
D2D1
a
a
d
d
HSSE
HSSEV
ISO 2
6H
ISO 2
6H
OX
M M M M 4-7
K K K K
N N 12-20       12-20 10-30 10-30N N
S S S S
P P P P6-10 10-12 10-12 8-10
10-15 10-12 10-12 8-10EVO-SP/SF
UNI-SP/SF
6-10
24
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
® New Products
Thread Mills To Go Here
High Performance TapsNEW
Hole type
Coating HL HL HL HL
Chamfer B / 3.5-6P B / 3.5-6P C / 2-3P C / 2-3P
Tolerance 6HX 6HX 6HX 6HX
M
Ø D1
P L1 L2 L3 Ø D2 a HPSP HPSPC HPSF HPSFC
DIN 371
M3 0.5 56.0 9.0 18.0 3.5 2.7 2.5 M3 X 0.5 - M3 X 0.5 -
M4 0.7 63.0 12.0 21.0 4.5 3.4 3.3 M4 X 0.7 - M4 X 0.7 -
M5 0.8 70.0 13.0 25.0 6.0 4.9 4.2 M5 X 0.8 - M5 X 0.8 -
M6 1.0 80.0 15.0 30.0 6.0 4.9 5.0 M6 X 1.0 M6 X 1.0 M6 X 1.0 M6 X 1.0
M8 1.25 90.0 18.0 35.0 8.0 6.2 6.8 M8 X 1.25 M8 X 1.25 M8 X 1.25 M8 X 1.25
M10 1.5 100.0 20.0 39.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 M10 X 1.5 M10 X 1.5 M10 X 1.5 M10 X 1.5
DIN 376
M12 1.75 110.0 23.0 - 9.0 7.0 10.2 M12 x 1.75 - M12 x 1.75 M12 x 1.75
M14 2.0 110.0 25.0 - 11.0 9.0 12.0 M14 x 2.0 - M14 x 2.0 -
M16 2.0 110.0 25.0 - 12.0 9.0 14.0 M16 x 2.0 - M16 x 2.0 -
M20 2.5 140.0 30.0 - 16.0 12.0 17.5 M20 X 2.5 - M20 x 2.5 -
Example of order
HPSP - M3 X 0.5
Vc (m/min)
P
Rm < 1200 6-8 10-12 6-8 10-12
Rm < 1400 4-6 4-6 - -
M - 6-14 6-14 6-14 6-14
K - 10-30 10-50 10-30 10-50
N - 10-30 10-50 10-30 10-30
S - - - - -
L3
L2
L2
L1
L1
< 3d < 3d < 2.5d < 2.5d
D1 D2
D2D1
a
a
d
HSSE
PM
M M M M 6-14
K K K K
N N10-30 10-50 10-30 10-30N N
S S S S
P P P P6-8 10-12 6-8 10-12
4-6 4-6
HPSP/HPSF
6-14 6-14 6-14
10-30 10-50 10-30 10-50HL
25
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
®New Products
Metric 2D Carbide Thread Mills  Series 3TC
L2 = Pitch x3
L2 = Pitch x3
L2 = Pitch x3
Tool Number
Thread Tool Dimensions
M Coarse M Fine Pitch (mm) D1 D2 L1 L3 Flutes
3TCM 0154D2-040AX M2x0.4 - 0.4 1.54 4.0 50.0 4.5 3
3TCM 0196D2-045AX M2.5x0.45 - 0.45 1.96 4.0 50.0 5.5 3
3TCM 0240D2-050AX M3x0.5 M3.5x0.5 0.5 2.4 4.0 50.0 7.0 3
3TCM 0315D2-070AX M4x0.7 - 0.7 3.15 4.0 50.0 8.8 3
3TCM 0400D2-080AX M5x0.8 - 0.8 4.0 6.0 50.0 12.0 3
3TCM 0475D2-100AX M6x1.0 M8x1.0 1.0 4.75 6.0 50.0 12.0 3
3TCM 0600D2-125AX M8x1.25 - 1.25 6.0 6.0 60.0 17.5 3
3TCM 0800D2-150AX M10x1.5 M12x1.5 1.5 8.0 8.0 60.0 22.0 4
3TCM 1000D2-175AX M12x1.75 - 1.75 10.0 10.0 75.0 28.0 4
3TCM 1200D2-200AX M16x2.0 - 2.0 12.0 12.0 75.0 35.0 4
Cutting
Z3 Z4
Metric 3D Carbide Thread Mills  Series 3TC
Cutting
Z3
Z6
Z4
Xtreme
3xD
Tool Number
Thread Tool Dimensions
M Coarse Pitch (mm) D1 D2 D3 L1 L3 Flutes Drill Dia.
3TC-M1606D3-0.35X M1.6 0.35 1.2 4.0 0.68 50.0 5.0 3 1.25
3TC-M206D3-0.4X M2 0.4 1.54 6.0 0.88 60.0 6.5 3 1.6